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EASTVALE AREA
Maintained Parkway Landscaping

(Updated: May 2015)

LEGEND
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
E-7
E-8
E-9
E-10
E-11
E-12
E-13
E-14
E-15
E-16
E-17

E-18
E-19
E-20
E-21
E-22
E-23
E-24
E-25
E-26
E-27
E-28
E-29
E-30
E-31
E-32
E-33
E-34

E-35
E-36
E-37
E-38
E-39
E-40
E-41
E-42
E-43
E-44
E-45
E-46
E-47
E-48
E-49
E-50
E-51

E-52
E-53
E-54
E-55
E-56
E-57
E-58
E-59
E-60
E-61
E-62
E-63
E-64
E-65
E-66
E-67

PARKS
P1 Dairyland Park (9.23 Acres)
P2 Half Moon Park (7.34 Acres)
P3 Mountain View Park (7.87 Acres)
P4 American Heroes Park (18.73 Acres)
P5 Deer Creek Park (9.3 Acres)
P6 McCune Family Park (11.86 Acres)
P7 James C. Huber Park (13.2 Acres)
P8 Riverwalk Park (20.22 Acres)
P9 Providence Ranch Park (12.83 Acres)
P10 Cedar Creek Park (9.54 Acres)
P11 Orchard Park (9.98 Acres)
P12 Harada Heritage Park (30.84 Acres)
P13 Harada Neighborhood Center (0.25 Acres)
P15 Eastvale Community Center (7.16 Acres)
P16 Eastvale Community Park (73.26 Acres)
P17 Symphony Park  (1.94 Acres)
Highways
Trail
Waterbodies
Cities
JCSD Service Boundary
Parcels
Schools
Tract Boundary

smacbeth
Line

smacbeth
Text Box
MULCH AREA #1  - South side of 68th Street between Rimmon and Hamner Avenue


smacbeth
Line

smacbeth
Text Box
MULCH AREA #2
East side of Harrison Avenue, between Robinbrook and Hollowbrook

smacbeth
Line

smacbeth
Text Box
MULCH AREA #3
West side of Harrison Avenue, from Schleisman to Champion
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Line

smacbeth
Text Box
MULCH AREA #4 
North and South side of Limonite, west of Sumner
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Line
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Callout
MULCH AREA #5A North side of Limonite, between Harrison and Cedar Creek Road

smacbeth
Callout
MULCH AREA #5 South Side of 65th Street, between Sumner Avenue to Harada Park
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Callout
MULCH AREA #6
South side of Limonite from Harrison Avenue to Cedar Creek Road
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Callout
MULCH AREA #7
Hamner Avenue, East & West sides between 65th Street and RiverBoat
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Callout
MULCH AREA #8
Harrison Avenue, East side, Limonite to 65th Street
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Callout
MULCH AREA #9
South side of 65th Street between Calf & Goldy
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Callout
MULCH AREA #10
South side of 65th Street between Diamondback and Sumner Avenue
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Callout
MULCH AREA #11
East side of Harrison Avenue between Citrus Street and Robinbrook




